LINEAR BEARINGS TYPE N/O
ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE
BEFORE START ASSEMBLY
PM linear bearings are precision components; they have
to be handled with meticulous care. To achieve a perfect
linear bearing, please pay due attention to the following
notes:
	 • �Be careful in handling the components. Do not drop

  GD-3045 50 25 25 15.8 M12 9.6 12 10   N/O-3045 66.4
  GD-3555 60 25 3 15.8 M12 9.6 12 10   N/O-3555 66.4
Ordering example: �8 pieces attachment screws GD-2025
GFN	 GFO
GH
GW
1 For strength grade 12.9
L I N E A R  B E A R I N G S
73
N / 0
PM RESEARCH
AND PRODUCTION FACILITY
2017
PM B.V.
Galileistraat 2
NL-7701 SK, Dedemsvaart
Niederlande